FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2023 Date  : 	05-04-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Angiosperm Anatomy and Embryology
19UBO141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2215001 ANGEL S PHILIP 19UFR111.1 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 18 43 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2
2 U2215002 ARDRA S PILLAI 19UFR111.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6
3 U2215003 ABHILASH. B 19UFR111.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 12 47 59 5.9 D 11.8 3 13 3 16 1.6 F 4.8
4 U2215004 ALEN ROY MATHEW 19UFR111.1 4 15 14 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 17 10 27 2.7 F 5.4 3 11 2 13 1.3 F 3.9
5 U2215005 ALVIN JOSE 19UFR111.1 4 17 66 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 3 15 42 57 5.7 D 17.1
6 U2215006 SALO SOLAMAN 19UFR111.1 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5
7 U2215007 ADITHYA VINOD 19UHN111.1 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 16 36 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4
8 U2215008 ANN A VAIDYAN 19UHN111.1 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 17 51 68 6.8 C 13.6 3 11 15 26 2.6 F 7.8
9 U2215010 CAROLINE JAMES 19UHN111.1 4 13 18 31 3.1 F 12.4 2 16 20 36 3.6 F 7.2 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0
10 U2215011 DRISHYA JOY 19UHN111.1 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 18 56 74 7.4 B 14.8 3 17 59 76 7.6 B 22.8
11 U2215013 MALLIKA M 19UHN111.1 4 0 8 8 0.8 F 3.2 2 0 2 2 0.2 F 0.4 3 0 1 1 0.1 F 0.3
12 U2215014 NANDANA.S.KUMAR 19UHN111.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 3 15 57 72 7.2 B 21.6
13 U2215015 ABHIRAM MADHAVAN S 19UHN111.1 4 12 48 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 12 28 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 11 21 32 3.2 F 9.6
14 U2215016 AKASH  J 19UHN111.1 4 10 Ab 10 1.0 F 4.0 2 13 11 24 2.4 F 4.8 3 7 3 10 1.0 F 3.0
15 U2215017 BINAS MOHAMMED N 19UHN111.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 18 47 65 6.5 C 13.0 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0
16 U2215018 AGNI S 19UML111.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 20 59 79 7.9 B 15.8 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9
17 U2215019 ATHIRA A S 19UML111.1 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 17 38 55 5.5 D 11.0 3 14 21 35 3.5 F 10.5
18 U2215020 BEXY K 19UML111.1 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 16 38 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 13 22 35 3.5 F 10.5
19 U2215021 BINDHYA DAS 19UML111.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 14 24 38 3.8 F 11.4
20 U2215025 HAYARUNNIZA S 19UML111.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 2 15 18 33 3.3 F 6.6 3 13 6 19 1.9 F 5.7
21 U2215026 JASMI N 19UML111.1 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 16 38 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6
22 U2215027 JESMY J 19UML111.1 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2
23 U2215028 JIYANNA BERETTA BAISEL 19UML111.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 20 52 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 16 47 63 6.3 C 18.9
24 U2215029 JYOTSANA JOSEPH 19UML111.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 18 54 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9
25 U2215030 MARY ALEENA S M 19UML111.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6 3 16 47 63 6.3 C 18.9
26 U2215031 PREETHA ROY 19UML111.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 2 15 37 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 14 7 21 2.1 F 6.3
27 U2215032 RENJITHA R A 19UML111.1 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4 2 15 43 58 5.8 D 11.6 3 11 8 19 1.9 F 5.7
28 U2215033 S.GAYATHRI 19UML111.1 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 12 22 34 3.4 F 10.2
29 U2215034 SANDRA S 19UML111.1 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4
30 U2215035 SHIBINA N 19UML111.1 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 17 54 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7
31 U2215036 ABHIJITH A 19UML111.1 4 10 3 13 1.3 F 5.2 2 12 28 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 9 0 9 0.9 F 2.7
32 U2215037 ABHILASH TOMY 19UML111.1 4 10 5 15 1.5 F 6.0 2 14 19 33 3.3 F 6.6 3 11 1 12 1.2 F 3.6
33 U2215038 ALAN ADARSH J 19UML111.1 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 14 16 30 3.0 F 9.0
34 U2215039 ANSTAN TITUS 19UML111.1 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 14 40 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 13 2 15 1.5 F 4.5
35 U2215040 CHRISANTO CHRISTY 19UML111.1 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 15 46 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 13 6 19 1.9 F 5.7
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Angiosperm Anatomy and Embryology
19UBO141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2215041 JYOTHISH  S 19UML111.1 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 16 38 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 15 20 35 3.5 F 10.5
37 U2215042 KIRAN PRASAD 19UML111.1 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 55 73 7.3 B 14.6 3 16 39 55 5.5 D 16.5
38 U2215043 SABARINATH R 19UML111.1 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 17 51 68 6.8 C 13.6 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2
39 U2215044 VIPIN RAJ R 19UML111.1 4 14 33 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 15 39 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 15 18 33 3.3 F 9.9
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Theoretical Chemistry
19UCH131.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Animal Diversity I
19UZO131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2215001 ANGEL S PHILIP 19UFR111.1 2 13 28 41 4.1 E 8.2 2 12 30 42 4.2 E 8.4
2 U2215002 ARDRA S PILLAI 19UFR111.1 2 13 28 41 4.1 E 8.2 2 12 1 13 1.3 F 2.6
3 U2215003 ABHILASH. B 19UFR111.1 2 16 20 36 3.6 F 7.2 2 10 9 19 1.9 F 3.8
4 U2215004 ALEN ROY MATHEW 19UFR111.1 2 14 15 29 2.9 F 5.8 2 11 1 12 1.2 F 2.4
5 U2215005 ALVIN JOSE 19UFR111.1 2 18 53 71 7.1 B 14.2 2 14 34 48 4.8 E 9.6
6 U2215006 SALO SOLAMAN 19UFR111.1 2 14 14 28 2.8 F 5.6 2 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 2.4
7 U2215007 ADITHYA VINOD 19UHN111.1 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4 2 12 4 16 1.6 F 3.2
8 U2215008 ANN A VAIDYAN 19UHN111.1 2 13 30 43 4.3 E 8.6 2 13 13 26 2.6 F 5.2
9 U2215010 CAROLINE JAMES 19UHN111.1 2 12 29 41 4.1 E 8.2 2 12 6 18 1.8 F 3.6
10 U2215011 DRISHYA JOY 19UHN111.1 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6 2 14 51 65 6.5 C 13.0
11 U2215013 MALLIKA M 19UHN111.1 2 0 0 0 0.0 F 0.0 2 0 1 1 0.1 F 0.2
12 U2215014 NANDANA.S.KUMAR 19UHN111.1 2 17 37 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0
13 U2215015 ABHIRAM MADHAVAN S 19UHN111.1 2 13 15 28 2.8 F 5.6 2 10 9 19 1.9 F 3.8
14 U2215016 AKASH  J 19UHN111.1 2 8 4 12 1.2 F 2.4 2 9 1 10 1.0 F 2.0
15 U2215017 BINAS MOHAMMED N 19UHN111.1 2 14 24 38 3.8 F 7.6 2 13 28 41 4.1 E 8.2
16 U2215018 AGNI S 19UML111.1 2 18 46 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 15 48 63 6.3 C 12.6
17 U2215019 ATHIRA A S 19UML111.1 2 14 15 29 2.9 F 5.8 2 12 29 41 4.1 E 8.2
18 U2215020 BEXY K 19UML111.1 2 15 22 37 3.7 F 7.4 2 12 18 30 3.0 F 6.0
19 U2215021 BINDHYA DAS 19UML111.1 2 17 36 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 14 30 44 4.4 E 8.8
20 U2215025 HAYARUNNIZA S 19UML111.1 2 14 9 23 2.3 F 4.6 2 12 1 13 1.3 F 2.6
21 U2215026 JASMI N 19UML111.1 2 14 14 28 2.8 F 5.6 2 11 17 28 2.8 F 5.6
22 U2215027 JESMY J 19UML111.1 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4 2 17 59 76 7.6 B 15.2
23 U2215028 JIYANNA BERETTA BAISEL 19UML111.1 2 20 38 58 5.8 D 11.6 2 15 31 46 4.6 E 9.2
24 U2215029 JYOTSANA JOSEPH 19UML111.1 2 15 35 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 14 36 50 5.0 D 10.0
25 U2215030 MARY ALEENA S M 19UML111.1 2 18 56 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 15 42 57 5.7 D 11.4
26 U2215031 PREETHA ROY 19UML111.1 2 12 4 16 1.6 F 3.2 2 9 4 13 1.3 F 2.6
27 U2215032 RENJITHA R A 19UML111.1 2 12 14 26 2.6 F 5.2 2 11 12 23 2.3 F 4.6
28 U2215033 S.GAYATHRI 19UML111.1 2 15 22 37 3.7 F 7.4 2 12 10 22 2.2 F 4.4
29 U2215034 SANDRA S 19UML111.1 2 13 3 16 1.6 F 3.2 2 11 0 11 1.1 F 2.2
30 U2215035 SHIBINA N 19UML111.1 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 2 14 45 59 5.9 D 11.8
31 U2215036 ABHIJITH A 19UML111.1 2 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 2.4 2 9 Ab 9 0.9 F 1.8
32 U2215037 ABHILASH TOMY 19UML111.1 2 12 2 14 1.4 F 2.8 2 11 2 13 1.3 F 2.6
33 U2215038 ALAN ADARSH J 19UML111.1 2 16 28 44 4.4 E 8.8 2 11 12 23 2.3 F 4.6
34 U2215039 ANSTAN TITUS 19UML111.1 2 13 8 21 2.1 F 4.2 2 11 1 12 1.2 F 2.4
35 U2215040 CHRISANTO CHRISTY 19UML111.1 2 12 23 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 11 2 13 1.3 F 2.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Theoretical Chemistry
19UCH131.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Animal Diversity I
19UZO131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2215041 JYOTHISH  S 19UML111.1 2 14 29 43 4.3 E 8.6 2 10 7 17 1.7 F 3.4
37 U2215042 KIRAN PRASAD 19UML111.1 2 16 54 70 7.0 B 14.0 2 12 37 49 4.9 E 9.8
38 U2215043 SABARINATH R 19UML111.1 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6 2 12 22 34 3.4 F 6.8
39 U2215044 VIPIN RAJ R 19UML111.1 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4 2 11 17 28 2.8 F 5.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2215001 ANGEL S PHILIP 19UFR111.1 3 14 33 47 4.7 E 14.1 85.7 5.36 D PASSED
2 U2215002 ARDRA S PILLAI 19UFR111.1 3 14 42 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED
3 U2215003 ABHILASH. B 19UFR111.1 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8  -  - F FAILED
4 U2215004 ALEN ROY MATHEW 19UFR111.1 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED
5 U2215005 ALVIN JOSE 19UFR111.1 3 17 76 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 116.0 7.25 B PASSED
6 U2215006 SALO SOLAMAN 19UFR111.1 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5  -  - F FAILED
7 U2215007 ADITHYA VINOD 19UHN111.1 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3  -  - F FAILED
8 U2215008 ANN A VAIDYAN 19UHN111.1 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3  -  - F FAILED
9 U2215010 CAROLINE JAMES 19UHN111.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3  -  - F FAILED
10 U2215011 DRISHYA JOY 19UHN111.1 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6 121.6 7.60 B PASSED
11 U2215013 MALLIKA M 19UHN111.1 3 0 18 18 1.8 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED
12 U2215014 NANDANA.S.KUMAR 19UHN111.1 3 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 119.8 7.49 B PASSED
13 U2215015 ABHIRAM MADHAVAN S 19UHN111.1 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6  -  - F FAILED
14 U2215016 AKASH  J 19UHN111.1 3 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 3.9  -  - F FAILED
15 U2215017 BINAS MOHAMMED N 19UHN111.1 3 13 33 46 4.6 E 13.8  -  - F FAILED
16 U2215018 AGNI S 19UML111.1 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5 111.0 6.94 C PASSED
17 U2215019 ATHIRA A S 19UML111.1 3 20 34 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED
18 U2215020 BEXY K 19UML111.1 3 20 36 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED
19 U2215021 BINDHYA DAS 19UML111.1 3 20 42 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED
20 U2215025 HAYARUNNIZA S 19UML111.1 3 20 47 67 6.7 C 20.1  -  - F FAILED
21 U2215026 JASMI N 19UML111.1 3 19 42 61 6.1 C 18.3  -  - F FAILED
22 U2215027 JESMY J 19UML111.1 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 135.8 8.49 A PASSED
23 U2215028 JIYANNA BERETTA BAISEL 19UML111.1 3 20 50 70 7.0 B 21.0 105.1 6.57 C PASSED
24 U2215029 JYOTSANA JOSEPH 19UML111.1 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 101.5 6.34 C PASSED
25 U2215030 MARY ALEENA S M 19UML111.1 3 20 41 61 6.1 C 18.3 106.6 6.66 C PASSED
26 U2215031 PREETHA ROY 19UML111.1 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED
27 U2215032 RENJITHA R A 19UML111.1 3 20 46 66 6.6 C 19.8  -  - F FAILED
28 U2215033 S.GAYATHRI 19UML111.1 3 20 35 55 5.5 D 16.5  -  - F FAILED
29 U2215034 SANDRA S 19UML111.1 3 19 17 36 3.6 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED
30 U2215035 SHIBINA N 19UML111.1 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 106.2 6.64 C PASSED
31 U2215036 ABHIJITH A 19UML111.1 3 13 4 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED
32 U2215037 ABHILASH TOMY 19UML111.1 3 17 7 24 2.4 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED
33 U2215038 ALAN ADARSH J 19UML111.1 3 18 23 41 4.1 F 12.3  -  - F FAILED
34 U2215039 ANSTAN TITUS 19UML111.1 3 18 36 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED
35 U2215040 CHRISANTO CHRISTY 19UML111.1 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2215041 JYOTHISH  S 19UML111.1 3 20 46 66 6.6 C 19.8  -  - F FAILED
37 U2215042 KIRAN PRASAD 19UML111.1 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 105.8 6.61 C PASSED
38 U2215043 SABARINATH R 19UML111.1 3 18 22 40 4.0 F 12.0  -  - F FAILED
39 U2215044 VIPIN RAJ R 19UML111.1 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------